
General Working Group Meeting (In-Person Attendees)
Date: Tuesday, June 13, 2023
Location: 5560 Overland - First Floor, Room 171

Last Name First Name Agency/Organization/Firm Telephone No. Email Address Attendance: Online/ In Person
Affiliation: Agency/ Contractor/
Supplier/ Consultant Signature

Barber Adam The Sparks Company 619-536-0732 adam@thesparksco.com In Person

Brady Mathew L County of San Diego mathew.brady@sdcounty.ca.gov Online

Cacho Adolfo County of San Diego adolfo.cacho@sdcounty.ca.gov Online

Chavez Sarah City of San Diego 619-362-1390 schavez@sandiego.gov In Person

Concannon Mike PRS 951-790-3430 mconcannon@pavementrecycling.com In Person

Creager Maure Saint-Gobain maure.creager@saint-gobain.com Online

De La Torre Roberto County of San Diego roberto.delatorre@sdcounty.ca.gov Online

Forrest Nathan CNCA 520-235-0480 nathanforrest@cncammt.org In Person

Freiha George County of San Diego 858-694-3105 george.freiha@sdcounty.ca.gov In Person

Garcia Alex City of San Diego agarcia@sandiego.gov Online

Gasaway Edgar County of San Diego edgar.gasaway@sdcounty.ca.gov Online

Hossein Ajideh City of Carlsbad hossein.ajideh@carlsbadca.gov Online

Hudson Chris City of San Diego chudson@sandiego.gov Online

Jones Dillon RoadSoup 314-973-8222 djones@roadsoup.com In Person

Kezer Keith County of San Diego keith.kezer@sdcounty.ca.gov In Person

Koohi Sam County of San Diego sam.koohi@sdcounty.ca.gov Online

Kotrotsios Alex Pacific GeoSource alex@pacificgeosource.com Online

Lahmann Joshua City of San Diego jlahmann@sandiego.gov Online

Lalerker Kaley Saint-Gobain kaley.laleker@saint-gobain.com Online

Limas Tony CalCIMA tlimas@calcima.org Online

Maali Mohsen City of San Diego maalin@sandiego.gov In Person

Mohammadi Mahsima County of San Diego mahsima.mohammadi@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
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Moneda Patrick City of Chula Vista pmoneda@chulavistaca.gov Online

Mott Orland County of San Diego orland.mott@sdcounty.ca.gov In Person

Ochoa Al Kleinfielder 858-539-9459 alochoa@kleinfelder.com In Person

Mascarenhas Pascal pascal.mascarenhas26@gmail.com Online

Piceno Robert Vulcan Materials 619-572-9414 picenor@vulcanmail.com In Person

Smith Michael Cemex michaeld.smith@cemex.com Online

Smith Roger CP2C rdsmith2009@gmail.com Online

Soner Soylu Ekolojik, Inc soner@ekolojikconsulting.com Online

Sparks Chris The Sparks Company chris@thesparksco.com Online

St.Martin Jim All State Material Group 949-933-3905 jstmartin@asmg.com Online

Staebell Dan Cargill dan_staebell@cargill.com Online

Straughn Jayna City of San Diego 619-60-5046 jstraughn@sandiego.gov In Person

Suarez Andrew Martin Marrieta andrew.suarez@martinmarietta.com Online

Vance Aida City of San Diego avance@sandiego.gov Online

Watkins James County of San Diego 619-992-9335 james.watkins@sdcounty.ca.gov In Person

Willis Josh Cemex 615-821-5717 joshua.willis@cemex.com In Person

Wolff Eric County of San Diego eric.wolff@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
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